CANTERBURY PARK

From 05/17/2013 To 08/18/2013
For Breed: Quarter Horse

Current Meet Leading Jockeys

Name Sts
Jorge Torres 50
Stormy Smith 76
Mark Luark 76
Ry Eikleberry 52
Ismael S Ricardo 63
Cody Rodger Smith 38
Anne Von Rosen 50
Nik G. Goodwin 57
Rusty D. Shaw 56
Doug Frink 45
Marcus Swiontek* 20
Agustin Silva 6
Joe Ruiz 35
Jeramie Fennell 16
Larren Delorme 21

* Denotes Apprentice Rider.
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Current Meet Leading Trainers

Name Sts
Stacy Charette-Hill 37
Amber Blair 80
Brent Clay 42
Victor Hanson 74
Kasey Willis 33
Shane Miller 32
Bob Johnson 101
Edward Ross Hardy 63
Charley Hunt 35
William S. Harris 27
Merritt Pride 34
James Svendsen 24
Carl Clevenger 38
Larry Sharp 30
Jerry Livingston 24

1st 2nd 3rd
19 N 4
12 14 10
11 6 7
1 5 13
7 5 8
7 5 6
5 9 9
5 9 8
5 6 3
3 5 4
3 5 3
2 6 2
2 4 4
2 2 7
2 1 1

Win%
51
15
26
15
21
22

5
8
14
11
9

8
5
7
8

$%
92
45
57
39
61
56
23
35
40
44
32
42
26
37
17

Current Meet Leading Owners

Name Sts
Brenda Reiswig 46
Stacy Charette-Hill and 7
Randy L. Hill

Tom Maher 39
Summer Run Inc (P & M 16
Luedemann)

Robert and Julie Petersen 14
Bobby & Vickie Hammer 5
Fred C. Pelzer 9
SBK Racing Partnership 8
(Barbara Pride et al)

Sam W. Green 6
Terry Reed 19
Rodney Von Ohlen 12
Michael A. Pohl 6
J. Lloyd Yother 6
Bruce O. Bell 3
Dean W. Lemburg 3

1st 2nd 3rd Win%
8 1 8

4

3
3

NWww

PPN NN

2

6
2

=N

RN C)

o

_Now S

COoOO = —a

17
57

8
19

21
60
33
25

33
1"
17
33
33
67
67

$%
37
86

33
56

57
100
67
63

83
21
33
67
50
100
100

Purses
$172,042
$245,998
$123,458
$153,601
$107,731
$108,774

$53,891

$75,010
$58,128
$47,092
$21,175
$34,638
$22,855
$15,180
$18,995
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$286,536
$133,570
$118,313
$112,576

$93,996

$77,670
$85,904
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$43,980
$62,838
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$29,960
$22,256
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Purses
$79,631
$91,293

$50,708
$26,807

$46,461
$49,670
$39,330
$18,980

$24,810
$20,630
$23,550
$20,396
$16,650
$13,000
$11,200



Current Meet Leading Horses

Name

One Classy Eagle
Teller Jazz

Eye Fly Bye
Explosive Guns
Western Fun

Seis the Royal Cash
Bp Painted Lady

Cy Captain Tom
Readi to Be Famous
Stone Cottrell
Promise Me Pyc
Ridiculicious

Tres My Tracks
Girls Dont Seis
Safari Sunset

Sts
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Purses
$13,350
$11,250
$11,200
$20,340
$22,990
$26,015
$14,400
$13,900
$13,606
$20,675
$14,400
$15,280
$19,960
$17,597
$14,200



